
CENTRAL CLUTCH RELEASE DEVICE

E 56 036

The E 56 036 central clutch release device

is synonymous with reliability

Brembo’s range of clutch cylinders consists not only of

external clutch cylinders but also concentric clutch slave

cylinders. The concentric clutch slave cylinder combines

the functions of the thrust bearing and of the clutch

cylinder in a single part. The clutch is therefore operated

directly by the concentric actuator which performs the

functions of the clutch cylinder and of the thrust

bearing.

OE-equivalent

Brembo quality

ECE-R90 certificate

Safety

Comfort

With accessories

Technical specifications

EAN code

8432509661437
Axle

Diameter

31 mm

Braking system

FTE

Material

Aluminium

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

https://www.bremboparts.com/catalogue/pdf/productredirect/hydraulic/E_56_036?compatibility=true


COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

6000616052 FIAT

6000616133 FIAT

4472500100 MERCEDES-BENZ

4472500120 MERCEDES-BENZ

4472500200 MERCEDES-BENZ

4472500220 MERCEDES-BENZ

A4472500200 MERCEDES-BENZ

3057000Q0C NISSAN

3057000Q0F NISSAN

3057000Q0J NISSAN

3057000Q0K NISSAN

3057000Q1C NISSAN

3057000Q1D NISSAN

3057000Q1G NISSAN

3057000Q1H NISSAN

3057000Q1J NISSAN

3057000Q1K NISSAN

3057000QAB NISSAN

3057000QAD NISSAN

306202443R NISSAN

4415505 OPEL

4416385 OPEL

4417575 OPEL

4421631 OPEL

4423228 OPEL

4430680 OPEL

4432435 OPEL

4432835 OPEL

4433437 OPEL

4434346 OPEL

4435205 OPEL

4435231 OPEL

4449752 OPEL

4452963 OPEL

4710686 OPEL

93161435 OPEL

93181379 OPEL

931875200 OPEL

93190871 OPEL

93196118 OPEL

93196119 OPEL

93198488 OPEL

93198663 OPEL

93198875 OPEL

95507609 OPEL



95518050 OPEL

99390418 OPEL

8200157765 RENAULT

8200420721 RENAULT

8200629060 RENAULT

8200654808 RENAULT

8200785483 RENAULT

8200846744 RENAULT

8200902784 RENAULT

8201290863 RENAULT

8201290864 RENAULT

93161983 VAUXHALL

93187200 VAUXHALL

93196118 VAUXHALL

93198088 VAUXHALL

93198319 VAUXHALL

93198489 VAUXHALL

93813379 VAUXHALL


